University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

m Merit List of Reserved Seats for Various Undergraduate Programs
(16-09-2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Degree Programme
at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025, subject
to the conditions as under:
1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original
o Certificates /documents/NIC/Form-B

2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan from their online
admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025

3. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

4. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

5. The students enrolled in Pharm-D Degree Program will pay Rs.2000/ as Pharmacy
Council Registration Fee.

6. Students enrolled in DVM degree program shall pay Rs. 1200/ as Pakistan Veterinary
Medicine Council (PVMC) Registration Fee.

7. The last date for submission of fee is 19-09-2025 (Friday).

Note : All selected students are hereby directed to collect your Fee Challan
from the office of the Directorate of Sports along with your parent or guardian
to complete the codal formalities and deposit your fee on or before 19-09-
2025. Failing in the deposit of your fee will lead to cancelation of admission.

Quota : Sports

Sr#|Form#[Name [ Father's Name |Game _______[Program |

SANIYA NOUMAN NOUMAN NASEER DVM(Morning)(Lahore
1 4163 KHAN KHAN Taekwondo Campus)
2 10503 Alisha Babar Muhammad Babar Karate DVM(Morning)(Lahore
Naeem Campus)
Hafiz Malik . .
3 8545 Muhammad Nad.eem hussain Bodybuilding DVM(Morning)(Lahore
- malik Campus)
Hassnain
4 9375 abdul hannan igbal Jaffar igbal Hockey DVM(Morning)(Lahore

Campus)

BS Medical Laboratory
5 5138 AFIFA NADEEM NADEEM RIASAT Basketball Technology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10446

8431

3212

11218

4949

6073

3243

14000

8420

13672

6817

7385

AMMAR

IQRA

Muhammad

MUHAMMAD SAAD
SIDDIQUI

MOEEZ SHAFIQUE
AHMAD

Usman Ali

Hussnain Munir

eman nadeem

MISBAH ZAHEER

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
MUGHIRAH JAMIL

Nawal Nadeem

Zainab Fatima

Muhammad Akram

MUBARAK ALI

Muhammad Tufail

Basit Ali

SHAFIQUE AHMAD

Muhammad Ayyub

Muhammad Munir

Muhammad Nadeem

ZAHEER AHMAD

Muhammad jamil

Muhammad Nadeem

Qaisar Magsood
Subhani

Bodybuilding

Weightlifting

Table Tennis

Basketball

Shooting

Volleyball

Judo

Taekwondo

Badminton

Football

Chess/Cycling

Badminton

BS
Biochemistry(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

Pharm-D(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Environmental
Sciences(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Computer
Science(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Computer
Science(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS
Biotechnology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Food Science and
Technology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Medical Laboratory
Technology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Computer
Science(Morning)(Ravi
Campus Pattoki)

BBA(Morning)(Lahore
Campus)

BS Environmental
Sciences(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

Convener
Admission Committee



