University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore Merit List of Reserved Seats for Various Undergraduate Programs (16-09-2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Degree Programme at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025, subject to the conditions as under:

- 1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original
 - Certificates /documents/NIC/Form-B
- 2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025

- 3. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 4. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- The students enrolled in Pharm-D Degree Program will pay Rs.2000/ as Pharmacy Council Registration Fee.
- Students enrolled in DVM degree program shall pay Rs. 1200/ as Pakistan Veterinary Medicine Council (PVMC) Registration Fee.
- 7. The last date for submission of fee is **19-09-2025** (**Friday**).

Note: All selected students are hereby directed to collect your Fee Challan from the office of the Directorate of Sports along with your parent or guardian to complete the codal formalities and deposit your fee on or before 19-09-2025. Failing in the deposit of your fee will lead to cancelation of admission.

Quota: Sports

Sr#	Form#	Name	Father's Name	Game	Program
1	4163	SANIYA NOUMAN KHAN	NOUMAN NASEER KHAN	Taekwondo	DVM(Morning)(Lahore Campus)
2	10503	Alisha Babar	Muhammad Babar Naeem	Karate	DVM(Morning)(Lahore Campus)
3	8545	Hafiz Malik Muhammad Hassnain	Nadeem hussain malik	Bodybuilding	DVM(Morning)(Lahore Campus)
4	9375	abdul hannan iqbal	Jaffar iqbal	Hockey	DVM(Morning)(Lahore Campus)
5	5138	AFIFA NADEEM	NADEEM RIASAT	Basketball	BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning) (Lahore Campus)

6	10446	AMMAR	Muhammad Akram	Bodybuilding	BS Biochemistry(Morning) (Lahore Campus)
7	8431	IQRA	MUBARAK ALI	Weightlifting	Pharm-D(Morning) (Lahore Campus)
8	3212	Muhammad	Muhammad Tufail	Table Tennis	BS Applied Microbiology(Morning) (Lahore Campus)
9	11218	MUHAMMAD SAAD SIDDIQUI	Basit Ali	Basketball	BS Environmental Sciences(Morning) (Lahore Campus)
10	4949	MOEEZ SHAFIQUE AHMAD	SHAFIQUE AHMAD	Shooting	BS Computer Science(Morning) (Lahore Campus)
11	6073	Usman Ali	Muhammad Ayyub	Volleyball	BS Computer Science(Morning) (Lahore Campus)
12	3243	Hussnain Munir	Muhammad Munir	Judo	BS Biotechnology(Morning) (Lahore Campus)
13	14000	eman nadeem	Muhammad Nadeem	Taekwondo	BS Food Science and Technology(Morning) (Lahore Campus)
14	8420	MISBAH ZAHEER	ZAHEER AHMAD	Badminton	BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning) (Lahore Campus)
15	13672	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUGHIRAH JAMIL	Muhammad jamil	Football	BS Computer Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki)
16	6817	Nawal Nadeem	Muhammad Nadeem	Chess/Cycling	BBA(Morning)(Lahore Campus)
17	7385	Zainab Fatima	Qaisar Maqsood Subhani	Badminton	BS Environmental Sciences(Morning) (Lahore Campus)

Convener Admission Committee